

Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission - Bid Tabulation										
Bid	443001-441001-2019			Diesel/Heating Fuel						
	Opening Date			11/19/2018, 2:00 PM						
				Petroleum Traders Corp.	Glassmere Fuel	Talley Petroleum	PAPCO Inc	Naughton Energy Corp	Mansfield Energy	Riggins Inc
Item	Est. Qty (GAL)	Product	Location	BID PRICE DIFFERENTIAL	BID PRICE DIFFERENTIAL	BID PRICE DIFFERENTIAL	BID PRICE DIFFERENTIAL	BID PRICE DIFFERENTIAL	BID PRICE DIFFERENTIAL	BID PRICE DIFFERENTIAL
Section A Diesel Motor Fuel										
1	60,000	A	HOMEWOOD MAINT.	0.0257	0.0535	NB	NB	0.1900	0.0844	NB
2	48,000	A	GIBSONIA MAINT	0.0278	0.0395	NB	NB	0.1900	0.0711	NB
3	35,000	A	JEFFERSON HILLS MTCE.	0.0394	0.0495	NB	NB	0.1700	0.0857	NB
4	36,000	A	HARRISON CITY MTCE.	0.0354	0.0528	NB	NB	0.1700	0.0815	NB
5	50,000	A	DONEGAL MTCE. BLDG.	0.0600	0.0595	NB	NB	0.2300	0.1006	NB
6	20,000	A	GREENSBURG MTCE. BLDG.	0.0495	0.0495	NB	NB	0.2300	0.0788	NB
7	35,000	A	SEARIGHTS MTCE.	0.0493	0.0695	NB	NB	NB	0.0726	NB
8	55,000	A	SOMERSET MTCE.	0.1354	0.0857	NB	NB	NB	0.1532	NB
9	50,000	A	KEGG MAINT.	0.0822	0.0677	NB	NB	NB	0.1069	NB
10	52,000	A	EVERETT MAINT.	0.0729	0.0677	NB	NB	NB	0.1112	NB
11	45,000	A	BURNT CABINS MAINT.	0.1110	NB	NB	NB	NB	0.1315	NB
12	32,000	A	NEWVILLE MAINT.	0.0530	NB	0.0297	0.0383	NB	0.0436	NB
13	30,000	A	NEW CUMBERLAND MAINT.	0.0368	NB	0.0483	0.0173	NB	0.0472	NB
14	31,000	A	MT. GRETN A MAINT.	0.0490	NB	0.0517	0.0363	NB	0.0872	NB
15	35,000	A	BOWMANVILLE MAINT.	0.0583	NB	0.0198	0.0270	0.7500	0.0572	NB
16	30,000	A	DEVAULT MAINT	0.0472	NB	NB	0.0230	NB	0.033	0.0950
17	44,000	A	PLYMOUTH MEETING MTCE	0.0619	NB	NB	0.0418	0.7500	0.1004	0.0890
18	30,000	A	TREVOSE MAINT.	0.0619	NB	NB	0.0348	NB	0.0962	0.0950
19	30,000	A	QUAKERTOWN MAINT.	0.0594	NB	NB	0.0372	0.7500	0.0795	0.1350
20	38,000	A	SLATINGTON MAINT.	0.0758	NB	0.0497	0.0462	0.7500	0.1354	NB
21	40,000	A	POCONO MAINT.	0.0956	NB	NB	0.0831	NB	0.0982	NB
22	35,000	A	WYOMING VALLEY MAINT.	0.0599	NB	NB	0.0496	NB	0.0716	NB
Section B Heating/Emergency Gen Fuel										
1	1,500	B	GATEWAY MAINLINE	NB	0.4569	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
2	1,000	B	HOMEWOOD MAINT.	0.0642	0.0486	NB	NB	0.9000	NB	NB
3	1,000	B	WARRENDALE MAINLINE	NB	0.3110	NB	NB	0.6200	NB	NB
4	800	B	BUTLER VALLEY INTCHG	NB	0.3919	NB	NB	0.9000	NB	NB
5	16,000		GIBSONIA MAINT	NB	0.0497	NB	NB	0.9000	NB	NB
6	800	B	ALLEGHENY VALLEY INTCHG	NB	0.3919	NB	NB	0.7000	NB	NB
7	800	B	JEFFERSON HILLS PSP	NB	0.7977	NB	NB	0.7000	NB	NB
8	500	B	HARRISON CITY MTCE.	NB	0.3990	NB	NB	0.9000	NB	NB
9	200	B	PITTSBURGH INTCHG	NB	1.1850	NB	NB	0.7000	NB	NB
10	600	B	IRWIN INTCHG	NB	0.4481	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
11	1,000	B	NEW STANTON INTCHG	NB	0.5575	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
12	2,000	B	WESTERN REGIONAL OFFICE	NB	0.4989	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
13	600	B	MT. JACKSON INTCHG	NB	0.4879	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB

				Petroleum Traders Corp.	Glassmere Fuel	Talley Petroleum	PAPCO Inc	Naughton Energy Corp	Mansfield Energy	Riggins Inc
Item	Est. Qty (GAL)	Product	Location	BID PRICE DIFFERENTIAL	BID PRICE DIFFERENTIAL	BID PRICE DIFFERENTIAL	BID PRICE DIFFERENTIAL	BID PRICE DIFFERENTIAL	BID PRICE DIFFERENTIAL	BID PRICE DIFFERENTIAL
14	600	B	WEST MAINLINE TOLL B18-07	NB	0.4479	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
15	600	B	MORAVIA INTCHG TOLL 60	NB	0.4479	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
16	600	B	FARE COLL. OFFICE I-376 MP B25.71	NB	0.4479	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
17	600	B	BEAVER FALLS INTCHG	NB	0.4479	NB	NB	0.8000	NB	NB
18	600	B	EAST MAINLINE TOLL B30.50	NB	0.4479	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
19	150	B	I-576 FINDLAY CONNECTOR S2.6	NB	2.9900	NB	NB	1.5000	NB	NB
20	2,000	B	ROUTE 22 INTCHG S5.6	NB	0.4479	NB	NB	0.8000	NB	NB
21	600	B	PA 66 M.P. G9.4	NB	0.3978	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
22	600	B	PA 130 M.P. G7.78	NB	0.3978	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
23	600	B	US 30 INTCHG M.P. G6.3	NB	0.3715	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
24	600	B	MAINLINE INTCHG	NB	0.3715	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
25	600	B	PA 136 INTCHG M.P. G4.03	NB	0.3715	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
26	2,000	B	M-5 MAINLINE M.P. M4.7	NB	0.3715	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
27	1,000	B	M-19 MAINLINE	NB	0.6558	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
28	2,000	B	CALIFORNIA MAINLINE	NB	0.6558	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
29	20,000	B	DONEGAL MTCE. BLDG.	0.0676	0.0635	NB	NB	NB	0.1015	NB
30	1,000	B	DONEGAL INTCHG 90.7	NB	0.6979	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
31	1,000	B	SOMERSET INTCHG	NB	0.7979	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
32	5,000	B	SOMERSET PSP BLDG.	NB	0.7979	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
33	6,000	B	SOMERSET MAINT. 113.9	NB	0.7979	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
34	20,000	B	ALLEGHENY MT. TUNNEL	NB	0.0795	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
35	6,000	B	KEGG MAINT.	NB	0.3975	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
36	1,000	B	BEDFORD INTCHG	NB	0.9880	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
37	25,000	B	EVERETT MAINT.	0.0672	0.1089	NB	NB	NB	0.0981	NB
38	500	B	DISTRICT 2 FARE COLL.	NB	3.4990	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
39	6,000	B	EVERETT PSP	NB	0.4937	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
40	6,000	B	BREEZEWOOD INTCHG	NB	0.6497	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
41	1,000	B	FORT LITTLETON INTER.	NB	1.5990	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
42	6,000	B	BURNT CABINS MAINT.	NB	1.2990	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
43	15,000	B	TUSCARORA TUNNEL	0.0502	0.0985	NB	NB	NB	0.1389	NB
44	600	B	WILLOW HILL INTER.	NB	1.6279	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
45	11,000	B	KITTATINNY TUNNEL 197.5 & 198.4	0.0626	0.1135	NB	NB	NB	0.1165	NB
46	11,000	B	BLUE TUNNEL 198.5 & 199.3	0.0959	1.8279	NB	NB	NB	0.1165	NB
47	1,000	B	BLUE MOUNTAIN INTCHG	NB	1.8279	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
48	13,000	B	NEWVILLE MAINT.	0.0585	NB	NB	0.0583	NB	0.0581	NB
49	2,000	B	CARLISLE INTCHG	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
50	2,000	B	HARRISBURG WEST INTCHG	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
51	10,000	B	NEW CUMBERLAND MTCE.	0.0529	NB	NB	0.0198	NB	0.0558	NB
52	2,000	B	HARRISBURG EAST INTER.	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
53	2,000	B	ADMIN. BLDG	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
54	20,000	B	TURNPIKE IND. PARK BLDG.	0.0134	NB	NB	0.0158	NB	0.0333	NB

				Petroleum Traders Corp.	Glassmere Fuel	Talley Petroleum	PAPCO Inc	Naughton Energy Corp	Mansfield Energy	Riggins Inc
Item	Est. Qty (GAL)	Product	Location	BID PRICE DIFFERENTIAL	BID PRICE DIFFERENTIAL	BID PRICE DIFFERENTIAL	BID PRICE DIFFERENTIAL	BID PRICE DIFFERENTIAL	BID PRICE DIFFERENTIAL	BID PRICE DIFFERENTIAL
55	10,000	B	MT. GRETN MTCE. BLDG.	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
56	15,000	B	LEBANON-LANCASTER INTER.	NB	NB	NB	NB	0.7500	0.2064	NB
57	2,000	B	READING-LANCASTER INTER.	NB	NB	NB	NB	0.8500	NB	NB
58	13,000	B	BOWMANVILLE MTCE. BLDG.	0.0688	NB	NB	0.0375	0.7500	0.0496	NB
59	2,000	B	MORGANTOWN INTER.	NB	NB	NB	NB	0.7500	NB	NB
60	2,000	B	DOWNTOWN INTER.	NB	NB	NB	NB	0.9500	NB	NB
61	10,000	B	DEVAULT MTCE. BLDG.	0.0596	NB	NB	0.0290	0.9500	0.0449	NB
62	2,000	B	VALLEY FORGE INTER.	NB	NB	NB	NB	0.8000	NB	NB
63	750	B	VALLEY FG RADIO TOWER	NB	NB	NB	NB	1.1000	NB	NB
64	18,000	B	NORRISTOWN INTER.	NB	NB	NB	NB	0.8000	0.2064	NB
65		B	DISTRICT 4 TRADES BUILDING	NB	NB	NB	NB	0.8000	NB	NB
66	6,000	B	PLYMOUTH MTG.	NB	NB	NB	NB	0.7500	NB	NB
67	2,000	B	MID-COUNTY INTER.	NB	NB	NB	NB	0.9500	NB	NB
68	2,000	B	FORT WASH. INTER.	NB	NB	NB	NB	1.2500	NB	NB
69	2,000	B	WILLOW GROVE INTER.	NB	NB	NB	NB	1.2500	NB	NB
70	2,000	B	BENSALEM INTCHG	NB	NB	NB	NB	1.2500	NB	NB
71	150	B	STREET RD. SLIP RAMP 351.9	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
72	1,200	B	NESHAMINY FALLS INTER.	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
73	450	B	DELAWARE RIVER BR. INTER.	NB	NB	NB	NB	1.4000	NB	NB
74	1,200	B	LANSDALE INTER.	NB	NB	NB	NB	0.7500	NB	NB
75	12,000	B	QUAKERTOWN MTCE. BLDG.	0.0729	NB	NB	0.0472	0.7500	0.0793	NB
76	1,200	B	QUAKERTOWN INTER.	NB	NB	NB	NB	0.7500	NB	NB
77	1,200	B	LEHIGH VALLEY INTER.	NB	NB	NB	NB	0.7500	NB	NB
78	18,000	B	SLATINGTON MTCE. BLDG.	0.0902	NB	NB	0.0562	0.9500	0.0851	NB
79	15,000	B	DIST. 5 FARE COLL.	NB	NB	NB	NB	0.9500	NB	NB
80	5,000	B	LEHIGH TUNNEL	NB	NB	NB	NB	2.2500	NB	NB
81	18,000	B	MAHONING VALLEY	NB	NB	NB	NB	2.2500	0.3184	NB
82	400	B	RAMP 903 SLIP RAMP A87.1 SB -NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	2.2500	NB	NB
83	20,000	B	POCONO MTCE. BLDG.	0.0879	NB	NB	0.0921	2.2500	0.1384	NB
84	1,200	B	POCONO INTER.	NB	NB	NB	NB	2.2500	NB	NB
85	16,000	B	WILKES-BARRE INTER.	NB	NB	NB	NB	1.5000	0.3184	NB
86	1,200	B	WYOMING VALLEY MAINLINE	NB	NB	NB	NB	1.5000	NB	NB
87	15,000	B	WYOMING VALLEY MTCE.	0.0582	NB	NB	0.0596	1.5000	0.1024	NB
88	7,500	B	WYOMING VALLEY ENG.	NB	NB	NB	NB	1.5000	NB	NB
89	1,200	B	KEYSER AVE MAINLINE	NB	NB	NB	NB	2.0000	NB	NB
90	1,200	B	CLARK SUMMIT MAINLINE	NB	NB	NB	NB	2.0000	NB	NB
Section C MOBILE GENERATORS/HEATING										
1	2,000	C	EAST TOLL 376-MAINLINE	NB	0.6885	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
2	2,000	C	GIBSONIA MTCE.	NB	0.4585	NB	NB	1.1500	NB	NB
3	2,000	C	SOMERSET MAINT. 113.9	NB	1.6365	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
4	2,000	C	BOWMANVILLE MAINT.	NB	NB	NB	NB	0.8000	NB	NB

				Petroleum Traders Corp.	Glassmere Fuel	Talley Petroleum	PAPCO Inc	Naughton Energy Corp	Mansfield Energy	Riggins Inc
Item	Est. Qty (GAL)	Product	Location	BID PRICE DIFFERENTIAL	BID PRICE DIFFERENTIAL	BID PRICE DIFFERENTIAL	BID PRICE DIFFERENTIAL	BID PRICE DIFFERENTIAL	BID PRICE DIFFERENTIAL	BID PRICE DIFFERENTIAL
5	2,000	C	PLYMOUTH MTG. MAINT.	NB	NB	NB	NB	0.8000	NB	NB
6	2,000	C	TREVOSE MAINT. 353.1 EB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
7	2,000	C	QUAKERTOWN MAINT.	NB	NB	NB	NB	0.7500	NB	NB
8	2,000	C	LEHIGH TUNNEL A71.6	NB	NB	NB	NB	0.7500	NB	NB
		Section D	KEROSENE							
1	600	D	SOMERSET MAINT. 113.9	NB	3.1460	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
2	600	D	EVERETT MAINT.	NB	3.1460	NB	NB	NB	NB	NB
		No Bid:								
		* A	Diesel Motor Fuel							
		* B	Heating / Emer Gen Fuel							
		* C	Mobile Generators / Heating							
		* D	Kerosene							